FFH X

PARTS CATALOGUE

N

KIN®OAD

Kinroad xintian Motorcycle Manufacture co., 1td






NO. Part NO. Description Description in English mEQty | M #%Price|  £%7FRemark
1 |KC001010000-3 T4 FRAME COMP. 1
2 |KE00705001A =g RAIL SET.SEAT 14}
3 |GB5787-86 INFIE B M8 X 25 BOLT FLANGE M8X 25 4
4 |GB6187-86 INHVEE ABUERE (MS)  |[LOCK NUT FLANGE (M8) 4
5 |KC007010000-1 i SEAT.ASSY. 1
6 |KE101080000 PR B AT BRUSH GUARD BAR ,GENTER 1
7 |GB/T 70.1-2000 WS FIEFEMEX16 BOLT MS8x16 16
8 |KC001150010 I e T 2 LEFT BRUSH GUARD BAR ,MAIN 1
9 |[KC001150013 A £ 685 AT, B A FOAM COVER 1 2
10 |KC001150012 A5 A B kT 2 AR MAIN 1
11 |KC001150011 TP B AT S 4 KH%%R%AR MAIl 1
12 |GB/T 70.1-2000 WS IRAEM6X20 BOLT M6x20 4
13 |KE001830000 PP 2 Bracket of arm of gear—shift 1
14 |GB5787-86 TN L IEEM6 X 20 BOLTM6x20 1
15 |GB6187-86 ANV BAUERE (M6) |LOCK NUT FLANGE/ (M6) 2
16 |GB5787-86 INFHTE S IE M6 X 30 BOLT M6x%35 2
17  [KC007020000~1 (N5 BELT.SAFETY 1
18 |KA003380000 {RRY 2L F A COVER LEVER 1
19 |KC101370000 (=R SHIFT GEAR THE POLE 1
20 |GB5787-86 INFHTEEIE M6 X 16 BOLT M6x16 1
21 [GB/T96. 1-2002 K76 WASHER 6 1




22 |GB5787-86 INIRVE 2R M8 X 40 BOLT FLANGE M8 X 40 6
23 |GB6187-86 NIV BAUERE (M8)  |LOCK NUT FLANGE (MS8) 6
24 |[KE005550000 Hh7%6005 AXLETREE 6005 2
25 |KC101330000 Ji el e HOUSING COMP, RR.AXLE BRG 2
26 |KC00120001A-2 JE R REAR SWING ARM COMP. 1
27 |KC003380000 B RUBBER BUSH, SWING ARM 2
28 |GB6187-86 INFVEE ABUERE (M10)  |[LOEK'NUT FLANGE (M10) 2
29 |GB5787-86 NI ZIZMI0X 507 |BOLT MI10x50 2
30 |GB6187-86 NS ABUERE(M10) |[LOCK NUT FLANGE (M10) 6
31 |GB5787-86 INFIEE 2 M0 X 60 |BOLT M10x60 2
32 |KC003390000 SRALIEES RUBBER BUSH, SWING ARM 2
33 |[KC001150015 ratrs ol 1
34 |KC001150014 BB 4
35 |KC001150016 2 Ja PR AT R 4 REAR BRUSH GUARD BAR , L 1
36 |[KE101140000 St A s SR SUPPORTER; CARRIER, F 1
37 |KE101140000 ISRy s SUPPORTER, CARRIER, R 1
38  |[KC101350000-1 )i e CARRIER'COMP., REAR 1
39 |GB5787-86 INFIVEEIERE M10X 25 |BOLT FLANGE M10X25 4
40 |GB5787-86 INHRVEE IR M8 X35 BOLT FLANGE M8X 35 2
41 |GB6187-86 NIV BAUERE (M8)  |LOCK NUT FLANGE (MS8) 1
42 |KC002020000 THAH TANK, COMP. FUEL 1
43 |GB6187-86 NIV BAUERE (M6)  |LOCK NUT FLANGE (M6) 4
44 [KA003370000 AR RUBBER RING 4




45 |GB/T96. 1-2002 M6 WASHER M6 4
46 |GB5787-86 INIHVE ZZ IR REM6 X 25 BOLT M6x25 4
47 |KA002090000 g FILTER 1
48  |KA001850050 S/l TUBE SPRING 2
49  |KA003210100 A TUBE COMP. FUEL. 2
50 |KA002080000 AR IR COCK, FUEL ASSY. 1
51 |KA002060100 A o CAP; "COMP. FUEL TANK 1
52 |KE003210100-1 i TUBE COMP.FUEL 1
53 |KA002070000 119 CHECK VALVE 1
54 |KH202090000 . & TOP AND GUARD BAR FABRIC 1

KINROAD







NO. Part NO. Description Description in English mEQty | M #%Price|  £%7FRemark
1 |KC006230000 R 4 CABLE COMP.REVERSE 1
2 |KC006210000 MTES CABLE COMP.THROTTLE 1
3 |KC006231000 A 125 CHOKE CABLE 1
4 |GB/T93-87 D10 WASHER @ 10 8
5 |GB5787-86 INFAVE ZZIEREM10X 20 BOLT FLANGE M10%20 8
6 |GB/T91-86 JTFEE @3.2X32 PIN ®3.2x32 2
7 |GB6178-86 ANFAITREIEEE M14X 1. 5 NUT;»RRAXLE M14%1.5 2
8  |KA0O01580030 M14-F-4 HOLDER, RR.WHEEL CAP 2
9 |GB/T93-87 14 s ¢ ~|SBRINGWASHER, 147 pemy 2
10 |cB6178-86 szt max 1.5 ENINON KRS XM\ s 2
11 |KC003360000 L CAP, RR. WHEEL 4
12 [KE005050030 JE R R HUB, REAR. WHEEL 2
13 [KE005530000 7k 6005 AXLETREE 6005 2
14 |KE005060030 J e AXLE COMP.; RR. 1
15 |KA005220030 S 38 1A REAR SPROCKET 1
16 |GB6187-86 INFRVEZE FUVBRBE M8 LOCK NUT FLANGE M8 3
17 |GB5787-86 INFE E B M X 35 BOLT FLANGE M8x35 3
18  [KA00164001A Je A DISC, RR.BRAKE 1
19 |GB6187-86 INFVEZE AR EE (M6)  |LOCK NUT FLANGE M6 5
20 |GB5787-86 INFRIEZEIBFEM6 X 20 BOLT FLANGE M6x20 5
21 |GB/T91-86 JFHAY ©2.5X30 PIN ®2.5x30 4




22 |GB6178-86 N IT B R RIMLO NUT, RR.AXLE M10 4
23 |GB/T95-85 M10-F- % WASHER @10 4
24 |KC00603001A Jr PN KNUCKLE SUPPORT, LH 1
25 |GB/T91-86 JFEE] @2.5X30 PIN ®2.5x30 2
26 |GB6178-86 INHTTREIRRIMIO NUT, RR.AXLE M10x1.5 2
27 |GB/T93-87 M103# SPRING WASHER 10 2
28 |GB/T95-85 M10~F- % WASHER ®10 2
29 |KE00153001A 77 ) #5% Hs B STEERING GEAR BRACKET 2
30 [GB5787-86 INFRVE B FEMB X 25 BOLT FLANGE M8x25 2
31 |KA006010400 e ) R SEEERING KNUCKLE 1
32 |GB5787-86 INFRVE IR FEM6 X 12 BOLT FLANGE M6x12 3
33 |GB6187-86 FNFE S FBR B (M6K 3
34 [KC006050000 Ji a4 tﬁﬁ% 1
35 |KC003020000 10 ) 2 UEAL 75 COVER, STEERING BOLT 1
36 |KC101320000 120 [r) il STEERING SHAFT 1
37 |KC101320100 Jefett & NYLON BUSH = 1 1
38 |KA101710010 A% ) A STEERING GEAR. 1
39 |KE005040030 [HE %54 HUB, FR. WHEEL 2
40 |KE005520000 Hh7K6204RZ AXLETREE 6204RZ 2
41 |KE005520000 Hl176203RZ AXLETREE 6203RZ 2
42 |KE005520020 [IEEeliES) DUST SEAL2, FR. HUB 2
43 |KA005060030 ml4 4 £ BUSH m14 2
44 |GB6178-86 ANFITFREIEERE M14X 1.5 NUT, RR.AXLE M14X1.5 2
45  |GB/T91-86 JFE4Y ©3.2%32 PIN ®3.2X32 2




46 |GB5787-86 JHIT T AR BOLT FLANGE M8x145 1
47 |KA003320000 TR R RUBBER, THROTTLE

48 |GB5787-86 INFE EIEREMS X 12 BOLT FLANGE M5x12 2
49 |GB6187-86 INFIVEZE FABERE (M5)  |LOCK NUT FLANGE M5 9
50 |GB5787-86 INFRE 2B REMB X 40 BOLT FLANGE M8x40 2
b1l |GB6170-86 INSHIEEEMS NUT M8 2
52 |KE001150010 T AR LA PEDAL _COMP., THROTTLE 1
53 |KC103610000 Je At E NYLON BUSH 2 4
54 [KA001820030 VI B A 2 SPRING, THROTTLE PEDAL 1
55 |GB6187-86 ANAEEEBUERE (M8)  |LOCK. NUT. FLANGE M8 2
56 |KA003320000 FIZERR S RUBBER, BRAKE 1
57 [KE001160010 M ZE AL _ _|PEDAL_COMP, BRAKE 1
58 [KA001810030 R B R 5 s L 1
59 |GB5787-86 2R AR ~|BOLT FLANGE MS$%168 1
60 |GB6187-86 NFIE T BBERE M10)  |LOCK NUT FLANGE M10 8
61 |GB5787-86 NV L IR M0 X 60 BOLT FLANGE MT0x60 8
62 |KC003390000 SIS RUBBER BUSH, SWING ARM 8
63 |[KE101180010 T Ed SUSPENSION ARM COMP, LOWER 2
64 |[KE101170010 Ed SUSPENSION ARM COMP, UPPER 2
65 |GB5787-86 INFRE 2B REMB X 20 BOLT FLANGE M8x20 6
66 |GB6187-86 ANEEEBUERE (M8)  |LOCK NUT FLANGE M8 6
67 [KA005010200-1 HIARAR A RIM, FR. 2
68 [KA005020200-1 Ja R RIM, REAR 2




&

AL EEREE TR

41 42 43 4

[

& 40




NO. Part NO. Description Description in English mEQty | M #%Price| £%7FRemark
1 [50Z 12020 HEA A R GASKET,INTAKE PIPE 1
2 |GB5787-86 INHVE B FEM6 X 25 BOLT M6x25 2
3 |GB5787-86 INFRVE IR FEM6 X 30 BOLT M6x30 2
4 [50Z 12030 A i1 25 B T GASKET OF CARBURETOR 1
5 |KE002050000 BN SYPHON 1
6  |KC002020000-1 Tt #% CARBURETOR ASSY 1
7 |KC0A2030000 wblisEind AIR CLEANR ASSY. 1
8 |KE0A2040000 i CLAMP 1
9  |KC00631001B-1 G & ABSORBER ASSY. FR. 2
10 |GB6187-86 AL B (M10)  |LOCK NUTFLANGE (M10) 8
11 |GB5787-86 AN IBHM10 X 40 Klgn 8
12 |KE006320010 5 R * ABSORBER ASSY.RR. 2
13 [GB5787-86 INHRVE IR FEMSE X 30 BOLT FLANGE M8x30 2
14 |GB6187-86 NV EEERE (M12XLOCKONUTOFLANGESM12 X, 25 2
15 [52155-BCA0-0000 Sz i 2 WASHER, BUFFER PAD 2
16 |KA001550030 Bz I 2 e SPACER, "ENGINE MOUNT LINK 2
17 |KA003390000 1 2R 2% PRI BUFFER PAD, ENGINE MOUNT LINK 2
18 |52152-BCA0-0000-0C (Ey=$28 COLLAR, ENGINE MOUNT LINK 2
19 {90293-BCA0-0000-0C R RE M12X 1. 25 NUT, ENGINE MOUNT LINK MI12X1.25 2
20 |KE100531000-2 IS IEA BRAKE 1
21 |GB6187-86 INHRVE 22 FUBUER BE M8 LOCK NUT FLANGE M8 2
22 |GB5787-86 NI LB AEME X 30 BOLT FLANGE M8x30 2




23 |KE001320030 AT LINK COMP, ENGINE MOUNT 1
24 |KC004020000 PNSERES HEAD LAMP ASSY. 2
25 |KAOA4110000 Ja AT TAIL LAMP ASSY. 1
26 |KA004010000 S KEY SET-IGNITION SWITCH COMP. 1
27 |KC004120000-1 E=EED) MAIN WIRE HARNESS 1
28  |KC004090000-1 ) COIL COMP. IGNITION 1
29 |KA004050000 L4k LA STARTING RELAY 1
30 |KA004040000 VA IR s RECTIFIER COMP, REGULATE 1
31 [KC004080000-1 CDT A5k 2% CDI UNIT 1
32 |GB6187-86 INFVR S AR BE M6 LOCK NUT FLANGE M6 1
33 |GB5787-86 N L LB M6 X 20 BOLT M6x20 1
34 |GB5787-86 i igkemex 15 ol kN_R_@_A P 5
35 |GB6187-86 INFIR S BBUR BE M8 b 'L(')CK NUT FLANGE MLSI 2
36 [KE002010000 KL ENGINE ASSY 1
37 |KE0A2040000 HEAH P 2R K MUFFLER COMP. EX 1
38  |KE0A2040001 U AR GASKET, EX. PIPE 1
39 |KE002300000 i JE K IERENG X 25 NUT, MUFFLER JOINT M6x35 2
40 |KE0A2040100 HAUE S BRACKET OF MUFFLER COMP. 1
41 |GB5787-86 INFRVE B FEME X 20 BOLT FLANGE M8x20 3
42 |GB/T97-87 FH D FLAT WASHER o8 1
43 |GB/T93-87 NS i SPRING WASHER 8 1
44 |GB5787-86 INHRVE IR FEME X 20 BOLT FLANGE M8x20 1
45  |KA005230000 25428 4877 CHAIN 428 1
46 [KA003360000 & it BATTERY 1




47 |KA003360100 & Ry RUBBER TIE OF BATTERY 1
48  |[KA004030000 JR TR SWITCH COMP., HEAD LIGHT 1
49  [KA004020000 I SYCIPS SWITCH COMP., IGNITION STOP 1
50 |KC004010000 W\ IT O SWITCH COMP., HORN 1
51 |GB845-85 [ B2 4T ST4x10 SCREW ST4x10 2
52 |KA003080000 TR R i SWITCH LOWER COVER 1
54 |KB003010000 HL 25 o0 WIRING BOX 1
55 |GB818-85 A S EETM6 X 75 SCREW 6X75 2

KINROAD




	Sheet2

